©2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | December 24, 2019 | Page 1
Check Point 44000 and 64000 Security Systems | Datasheet
CHECK POINT
SECURITY SYSTEMS
Scalable performance, advanced
security
Product Benefits
 Scalable platform that grows with

The above are the maximum port capacities for a 2x SSM configuration. The SSM port configuration can be configured in multipl e ways. Please
refer to the latest 60000/40000 Administration Guide for an available port configuration that matches your environment.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Chassis SKU
64000 Security System with AC power; includes chassis, 2xCMM, fans and 4 AC power supplies  CPAP-CHASSIS-64000
64000 Security System with DC power; includes chassis, 2xCMM, fans and 4 AC power supplies  CPAP-CHASSIS-64000-DC
44000 Security System with AC power; includes chassis, 2xCMM, fans, and 4 AC power supplies CPAP-CHASSIS-44000
Security Gateway Modules
Security Gateway Module SGM400 for 44000 and 64000 CPAP-SGM400
Security Switch Modules
Switch Module SSM440 for 64000 Security Platform with up to 40 GbE  CPAP-SSM440
Security Switch Module SSM440 for 64000 Security Platform with up to 100 GbE  CPAP-SSM440-100G
100 GbE upgrade license for a single SSM440 CPSB-100G-SINGLE-UPG
Security Service Extension1 SKU
Next Generation SandBlast Zero-day Protection package for 1 year; includes Application Control, URL
Filtering, IPS, Antivirus, Anti-Bot, Threat Emulation
CPSB-NGTX-64000-1Y
Next Generation Threat Prevention Package for 1 year; includes Application Control, URL Filtering,
IPS, Antivirus, Anti-Bot
CPSB-NGTP-64000-1Y
Next Generation Firewall Package for 1 year; includes Application Control and IPS CPSB-NGFW-64000-1Y
Next Generation SandBlast Zero-day Protection package for 1 year; includes Application Control, URL
Filtering, IPS, Antivirus, Anti-Bot, Threat Emulation
CPSB-NGTX-44000-1Y
Next Generation Threat Prevention Package for 1 year; includes Application Control, URL Filtering,
IPS, Antivirus, Anti-Bot
CPSB-NGTP-44000-1Y
Next Generation Firewall Package for 1 year; includes Application Control and IPS CPSB-NGFW-44000-1Y
Mobile Access for unlimited concurrent connections CPSB-MOB-U
1 Two and three year SKUS are also available. See the online Product Catalog
©2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | December 24, 2019 | Page 5
Check Point 44000 and 64000 Security Systems | Datasheet
Ordering (Continued)
Virtual Systems  SKU
50 Virtual Systems package   CPSB-VS-50
50 Virtual Systems package for HA/VSLS CPSB-VS-50-VSLS
25 Virtual Systems package  CPSB-VS-25
25 Virtual Systems package for HA/VSLS CPSB-VS-25-VSLS
10 Virtual Systems package  CPSB-VS-10
10 Virtual Systems package for HA/VSLS CPSB-VS-10-VSLS
Transceivers SKU
QSFP28 transceiver for 100 GbE fiber ports - short range, up to 100m (100GBase-SR4) with MPO
connector for SSM440
CPAC-TR-100SR-SSM440